
JUNE 12 & 13 2020 

LIVE FROM THE PINES

v i rtual  m us i c  festival

FREE LIVE STREAM

PERT NEAR 
SANDSTONE

PERT NEAR 
SANDSTONE

KIND COUNTRY

MUSIC WORKSHOP WITH
HENHOUSE PROWLERS

*ALL TIMES ARE CENTRAL
*START TIMES

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
THANK YOU 
PARTNERS

WELCOME MESSAGE FROM 
PERT NEAR SANDSTONE

DEL McCOURY

MOLLY TUTTLE

DAVID HUCKFELT

MOLLY TUTTLE INTERVIEW

SAM BUSH INTERVIEW

1:30 PM

1:35 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

MUSIC WORKSHOP WITH
HENHOUSE PROWLERS

YOGA & SOUND HEALING
WITH MEGGAN RILEY AND 

MIKE McGUIGAN

SUNNY WAR

ADAM GREUEL

THEM COULEE BOYS

THE TRAVELIN’
McCOURYS

CHARLIE PARR

PERT NEAR SANDSTONE INTERVIEW

WARREN HAYNES

FRIDAY SATURDAY

2:00 PM

LIVE FROM THE PINES

LIVE FROM THE PINES

LIVE FROM THE PINES

LIVE FROM THE PINES

LIVE FROM THE PINES

LIVE FROM THE PINES LIVE FROM THE PINES

PIT WAGON
LIVE FROM THE PINES

SAM BUSH

LILLIE MAE

6:30 PM

NICKEL & ROSE


