JUNE 12 & 13 2020

LIVE FROM THE PINES

FREE LIVE STREAM

VIRTUAL MUSIC FESTIVAL

	FRIDAY		SATURDAY
1:30 PM	WELCOME MESSAGE FROM PERT NEAR SANDSTONE	12:00 PM	YOGA & SOUND HEALING WITH MEGGAN RILEY AND MIKE McGUIGAN
1:35 PM	MUSIC WORKSHOP WITH HENHOUSE PROWLERS	1:00 PM	MUSIC WORKSHOP WITH HENHOUSE PROWLERS
2:00 PM	SUNNY WAR	2:00 PM	NICKEL & ROSE
3:00 PM	DAVID HUCKFELT LIVE FROM THE PINES	3:00 PM	ADAM GREUEL LIVE FROM THE PINES
4:00 PM	LILLIE MAE	4:00 PM	DEL McCOURY
5:00 PM	PIT WAGON LIVE FROM THE PINES	5:00 PM	THEM COULEE BOYS LIVE FROM THE PINES
6:00 PM	MOLLY TUTTLE	6:00 PM	SAM BUSH INTERVIEW
7 00 DM	PERT NEAR SANDSTONE INTERVIEW	6:30 PM	SAM BUSH
7:00 PM	KIND COUNTRY LIVE FROM THE PINES	7:00 PM	CHARLIE PARR LIVE FROM THE PINES
8:00 PM	THE TRAVELIN' McCOURYS	8:00 PM	WARREN HAYNES
9:00 PM	PERT NEAR	9:00 PM	PERT NEAR
10:00 PM	SANDSTONE LIVE FROM THE PINES	10:00 PM	SANDSTONE LIVE FROM THE PINES













